Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00001 740130
+044.37.47,1

24.06.22 11:16
24.06.22 11:16

027

Loc lansare

:46 GPS
:45 -001
23.06.22 08:39:

10 GPS+

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
03h

Por. sositi

Mares Valentin
+025.50.32,0

28.06.22 19:23:22
28.06.22 19:23:22

GPS
+000

738373
389237
195841
492305
738325
738311
738310
195843
738369
738313
195835
194520
492352
492371

6247
454366
492364
738322
492301
492370
492330
492306

6236
454376
492345
738333
492325

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA1F0391
DA1F020F
DA1F087F
DAD2A5SF4
DA1F0918
DA1F0901
DA1F033D
DA1F067A
DA1F0701
DA1F0613
DA1F08BC
DA1F08A2
DAFEFEQ7
DADA5919
DA1F0560
DA1F07D6
DABO30F3
DA1F0688
DAFEFF48
DAE8762C
DAD9466B
DAFEFE31
DA1F08B5
DA1F0845
DAD3667F
DA1F04B0
DAB02364

Sosire
Data

25.06 10:08:

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 20
002 RO 18
003 RO 19
004 RO 21
005 RO 20
006 RO 20
007 RO 20
008 RO 19
009 RO 20
010 RO 20
011 RO 19
012 RO 18
013 RO 21
014 RO 21
015 RO 20
016 RO 19
017 RO 21
018 RO 20
019 RO 21
020 RO 21
021 RO 21
022 RO 21
023 RO 20
024 RO 19
025 RO 21
026 RO 20
RO 21
Semnaturi

Comisia control

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant.:

RO-04.32

BENZING 48907242 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
01:37202766

= B

Cod

BENZTING

concurs

019568 Serie ceas 211656
Autorizare 900022E3
EXpress G 2 <====



